
NO Name Designation Year of  appointment Name of the Department
Total years of Experience in 

the same institution
Joining Date in DKV

1 DR. RAJESH U. PUROHIT PRINCIPAL 1987 PHYSICS 2 09-03-2019

2 DR. MANISHA T. SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 BOTANY 3 07-09-2018

3 DR. JAYESH  C. JAVIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 CHEMISTRY 2 10-12-2019

4 DR. JAYESH V. PADALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 CHEMISTRY 3 26-07-2018

5 DR. JIGNESH H. PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 8 18-03-2013

6 DR. KAUSHIK A. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 8 18-03-2013

7 MR. VIPUL N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 CHEMISTRY 3 07-09-2018

8 DR. NATHUBHAI K. GOJIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 ECONOMICS 26 01-08-1995

9 DR. NIMRALSINH A. ISHARANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ENGLISH 3 08-09-2018

10 MRS. BANSRI M. KAKKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1986 ENGLISH 3 03-08-2018

11 MS. POOJABA G. JADEJA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ENGLISH 3 07-08-2018

12 DR. BHARATBHAI M. MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 GUJARATI 7 05-06-2014

13 DR. HARESHKUMAR V. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 GUJARATI 5 16-07-2016

14 DR. MONTUKUMAR A. PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 GUJARATI 3 24-04-2018

15 DR. BHARAT J. ODEDARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 HINDI 6 28-07-2015

16 DR. CHANDANI K. GOSWAMI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2019 HINDI 2 22-06-2019

17 MS. RAJKUNVARBA MANUBHA  JADEJA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 HINDI 1 01-05-2020

18 DR. NEETA J. PUROHIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1987 HISTORY 34 10-07-1987

19 MR. ANKUR N. KANSAGARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 MATHEMATICS 9 03-10-2012

20 DR. KISHORKUMAR A. NALIYAPARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 PHILOSOPHY 18 13-01-2003

21 DR. RAJESHREEBEN K. DAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHILOSOPHY 28 01-12-1993

22 DR. AMIT H. RAVAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 PHYSICS 32 05-10-1989

23 DR. PRASHANTKUMAR S. VACHHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 PHYSICS 9 03-11-2012

24 MR. AJAYBHAI L. LADVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 PHYSICS 7 22-05-2014

25 MR. VALLABHBHAI C. SHIKHALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHYSICS 28 16-01-1993

26 MR. VIJAYKUMAR G. PARMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1991 PHYSICS 30 11-03-1991

27 MR. PARESHKUMAR C. DODIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 POLITICAL SCIENCE 5 08-08-2016

28 MRS. BHAVINI S. THAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1988 PSYCHOLOGY 9 21-09-2012

29 DR. SONAL N. MAKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 SANSKRIT 2 06-12-2019

30 MR. MANISH V. CHATWANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 SANSKRIT 9 13-07-2012

31 MS. KOMAL S. BHATT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2019 SANSKRIT 2 26-04-2019

32 Dr. ANVAYIBEN N. UPADHYAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 ZOOLOGY 24 26-06-1997

33 DR. FORAM P. PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 3 13-07-2018

34 DR. SNEHA R. PANCHAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 3 13-07-2018

35 MR. MILIND N. NANDOTRIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 3 13-07-2018

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

LIST OF FACUTLY MEMBERS



NO Name Designation Year of  appointment Name of the Department
Total years of Experience in 

the same institution
Joining Date in DKV

1 DR. RAJESH U. PUROHIT PRINCIPAL 1987 PHYSICS 1 09-03-2019

2 DR. MANISHA T. SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 BOTANY 2 07-09-2018

3 DR. GHANSHYAM L.  JADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 7 18-03-2013

4 DR. JAYESH V. PADALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 CHEMISTRY 2 26-07-2018

5 DR. JIGNESH H. PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 7 18-03-2013

6 DR. KAUSHIK A. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 7 18-03-2013

7 MR. VIPUL N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 CHEMISTRY 2 07-09-2018

8 DR. NATHUBHAI K. GOJIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 ECONOMICS 25 01-08-1995

9 DR. KARANSINH G. RATHOD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ENGLISH 26 01-12-1994

10 DR. NIMRALSINH A. ISHARANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ENGLISH 2 08-09-2018

11 MRS. BANSRI M. KAKKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1986 ENGLISH 2 03-08-2018

12 MS. POOJABA G. JADEJA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ENGLISH 2 07-08-2018

13 DR. BHARATBHAI M. MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 GUJARATI 6 05-06-2014

14 DR. HARESHKUMAR V. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 GUJARATI 4 16-07-2016

15 DR. MONTUKUMAR A. PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 GUJARATI 2 24-04-2018

16 DR. BHARAT J. ODEDARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 HINDI 5 28-07-2015

17 DR. CHANDANI K. GOSWAMI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2019 HINDI 1 22-06-2019

18 DR. RINKU A. VADHER ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2019 HINDI 1 26-04-2019

19 DR. NEETA J. PUROHIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1987 HISTORY 33 10-07-1987

20 MR. ANKUR N. KANSAGARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 MATHEMATICS 8 03-10-2012

21 DR. KISHORKUMAR A. NALIYAPARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 PHILOSOPHY 17 13-01-2003

22 DR. RAJESHREEBEN K. DAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHILOSOPHY 27 01-12-1993

23 DR. AMIT H. RAVAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 PHYSICS 31 05-10-1989

24 DR. PRASHANTKUMAR S. VACHHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 PHYSICS 8 03-11-2012

25 MR. AJAYBHAI L. LADVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 PHYSICS 6 22-05-2014

26 MR. VALLABHBHAI C. SHIKHALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHYSICS 27 16-01-1993

27 MR. VIJAYKUMAR G. PARMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1991 PHYSICS 29 11-03-1991

28 MR. PARESHKUMAR C. DODIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 POLITICAL SCIENCE 4 08-08-2016

29 MRS. BHAVINI S. THAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1988 PSYCHOLOGY 8 21-09-2012

30 MS. KOMAL S. BHATT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2019 SANSKRIT 1 26-04-2019

31 Dr. ANVAYIBEN N. UPADHYAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 ZOOLOGY 23 26-06-1997

32 DR. FORAM P. PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 2 13-07-2018

33 DR. SNEHA R. PANCHAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 2 13-07-2018

34 MR. MILIND N. NANDOTRIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 ZOOLOGY 2 13-07-2018

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

LIST OF FACUTLY MEMBERS



NO Name Designation Year of  appointment Name of the Department
Total years of Experience in 

the same institution
Joining Date in DKV

1 DR. AMIT H. RAVAL I/C PRINCIPAL 1989 PHYSICS 30 05-10-1989

2 DR. GHANSHYAM L.  JADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 6 18-03-2013

3 DR. JIGNESH H. PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 6 18-03-2013

4 DR. KAUSHIK A. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 6 18-03-2013

5 MR. VIPUL N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 CHEMISTRY 1 07-09-2018

6 DR. NATHUBHAI K. GOJIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 ECONOMICS 24 01-08-1995

7 DR. KARANSINH G. RATHOD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ENGLISH 25 01-12-1994

8 MRS. BANSRI M. KAKKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1986 ENGLISH 1 03-08-2018

9 DR. BHARATBHAI M. MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 GUJARATI 5 05-06-2014

10 DR. HARESHKUMAR V. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 GUJARATI 3 16-07-2016

11 DR. MONTUKUMAR A. PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2018 GUJARATI 1 24-04-2018

12 DR. BHARAT J. ODEDARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 HINDI 4 28-07-2015

13 MS. RAJKUNVARBA MANUBHA  JADEJA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 HINDI 28 01-11-1991

14 DR. NEETA J. PUROHIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1987 HISTORY 32 10-07-1987

15 MR. ANKUR N. KANSAGARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 MATHEMATICS 7 03-10-2012

16 DR. KISHORKUMAR A. NALIYAPARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 PHILOSOPHY 16 13-01-2003

17 DR. RAJESHREEBEN K. DAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHILOSOPHY 26 01-12-1993

18 DR. PRASHANTKUMAR S. VACHHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 PHYSICS 7 03-11-2012

19 MR. AJAYBHAI L. LADVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 PHYSICS 5 22-05-2014

20 MR. VALLABHBHAI C. SHIKHALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHYSICS 26 16-01-1993

21 MR. VIJAYKUMAR G. PARMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1991 PHYSICS 28 11-03-1991

22 MR. PARESHKUMAR C. DODIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 POLITICAL SCIENCE 3 08-08-2016

23 MRS. BHAVINI S. THAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1988 PSYCHOLOGY 7 21-09-2012

24 DR. ANSUYABEN N. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1991 SANSKRIT 28 16-10-1991

25 DR. SONAL N. MAKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 SANSKRIT 26 09-06-1993

26 DR. ANVAYIBEN N. UPADHYAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 ZOOLOGY 22 26-06-1997

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

LIST OF FACUTLY MEMBERS



NO Name Designation Year of  appointment Name of the Department
Total years of Experience in 

the same institution
Joining Date in DKV

1 Dr. AMIT H. RAVAL I/C PRINCIPAL 1989 PHYSICS 29 05-10-1989

2 DR. ILZA  RAHIMBHAI MOR  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 BOTANY 5 24-09-2013

3 DR. GHANSHYAM L.  JADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 5 18-03-2013

4 DR. JIGNESH H. PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 5 18-03-2013

5 DR. KAUSHIK A. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 5 18-03-2013

6 DR. KRUSHNAKUMAR L. KARANGIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 5 19-03-2013

7 DR. PARESH S. OZA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2002 CHEMISTRY 15 03-01-2003

8 DR. SUDHIR N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 CHEMISTRY 29 05-10-1989

9 MR. VIPUL N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 CHEMISTRY 3 27-07-2015

10 DR. NATHUBHAI K. GOJIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 ECONOMICS 23 01-08-1995

11 DR. PARESHKUMAR V. BANGORIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ECONOMICS 24 07-02-1994

12 DR. KARANSINH G. RATHOD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ENGLISH 24 01-12-1994

13 MR. PARSOTAM V. GURNANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 ENGLISH 5 10-01-2013

14 DR. BHARATBHAI M. MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 GUJARATI 4 05-06-2014

15 DR. HARESHKUMAR V. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 GUJARATI 2 16-07-2016

16 DR. BHARAT J. ODEDARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 HINDI 3 28-07-2015

17 MS. RAJKUNVARBA MANUBHA  JADEJA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 HINDI 27 01-11-1991

18 DR. JASMINA H. SARDA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2002 HISTORY 10 10-07-2008

19 DR. NEETA J. PUROHIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1987 HISTORY 31 10-07-1987

20 MR. ANKUR N. KANSAGARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 MATHEMATICS 6 03-10-2012

21 DR. KISHORKUMAR A. NALIYAPARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 PHILOSOPHY 15 13-01-2003

22 DR. RAJESHREEBEN K. DAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHILOSOPHY 25 01-12-1993

23 DR. PRASHANTKUMAR S. VACHHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 PHYSICS 6 03-11-2012

24 MR. AJAYBHAI L. LADVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 PHYSICS 4 22-05-2014

25 MR. VALLABHBHAI C. SHIKHALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHYSICS 25 16-01-1993

26 MR. VIJAYKUMAR G. PARMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1991 PHYSICS 27 11-03-1991

27 MR. PARESHKUMAR C. DODIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 POLITICAL SCIENCE 2 08-08-2016

28 MRS. BHAVINI S. THAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1988 PSYCHOLOGY 6 21-09-2012

29 DR. ANSUYABEN N. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1991 SANSKRIT 27 16-10-1991

30 DR. SONAL N. MAKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 SANSKRIT 25 09-06-1993

31 DR. ANVAYIBEN N. UPADHYAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 ZOOLOGY 21 26-06-1997

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

LIST OF FACUTLY MEMBERS



NO Name Designation Year of  appointment Name of the Department
Total years of Experience in 

the same institution
Joining Date in DKV

1 MS. RAJKUNVARBA M.  JADEJA I/C PRINCIPAL 1989 HINDI 26 01-11-1991

2 DR. ILZA  RAHIMBHAI MOR  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 BOTANY 4 24-09-2013

3 DR. GHANSHYAM L.  JADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 4 18-03-2013

4 DR. JIGNESH H. PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 4 18-03-2013

5 DR. KAUSHIK A. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 4 18-03-2013

6 DR. KRUSHNAKUMAR L. KARANGIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 CHEMISTRY 4 19-03-2013

7 DR. PARESH S. OZA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2002 CHEMISTRY 4 03-01-2003

8 DR. SUDHIR N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 CHEMISTRY 28 05-10-1989

9 MR. VIPUL N. JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 CHEMISTRY 2 27-07-2015

10 DR. NATHUBHAI K. GOJIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 ECONOMICS 22 01-08-1995

11 DR. PARESHKUMAR V. BANGORIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ECONOMICS 23 07-02-1994

12 DR. KARANSINH G. RATHOD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1994 ENGLISH 23 01-12-1994

13 MR. PARSOTAM V. GURNANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2013 ENGLISH 4 10-01-2013

14 DR. BHARATBHAI M. MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2014 GUJARATI 3 05-06-2014

15 DR. HARESHKUMAR V. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 GUJARATI 1 16-07-2016

16 DR. BHARAT J. ODEDARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2015 HINDI 2 28-07-2015

17 DR. JASMINA H. SARDA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2002 HISTORY 9 10-07-2008

18 DR. NEETA J. PUROHIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1987 HISTORY 30 10-07-1987

19 MR. ANKUR N. KANSAGARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 MATHEMATICS 5 03-10-2012

20 DR. KISHORKUMAR A. NALIYAPARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2003 PHILOSOPHY 14 13-01-2003

21 DR. RAJESHREEBEN K. DAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHILOSOPHY 24 01-12-1993

22 DR. AMIT H. RAVAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 PHYSICS 28 05-10-1989

23 DR. PRASHANTKUMAR S. VACHHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2012 PHYSICS 5 03-11-2012

24 MR. AJAYBHAI L. LADVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1992 PHYSICS 3 22-05-2014

25 MR. VALLABHBHAI C. SHIKHALIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1993 PHYSICS 24 16-01-1993

26 MR. VIJAYKUMAR G. PARMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1991 PHYSICS 26 11-03-1991

27 MR. PARESHKUMAR C. DODIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2016 POLITICAL SCIENCE 1 08-08-2016

28 MRS. BHAVINI S. THAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1988 PSYCHOLOGY 5 21-09-2012

29 DR. ANSUYABEN N. PARMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1991 SANSKRIT 26 16-10-1991

30 DR. SONAL N. MAKAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1989 SANSKRIT 24 09-06-1993

31 DR. ANVAYIBEN N. UPADHYAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1996 ZOOLOGY 20 26-06-1997

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

LIST OF FACUTLY MEMBERS


